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Oberstufentermine_25-26

Termine fir Jgst. 11, 2. Halbjahr 2025/26

Woche

vom

bis zum

Montag Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

02.02.2026

07.02.2026

Zeugnisferien

Elternsprechtag

09.02.2026

14.02.2026

16.02.2026

21.02.2026

Praktikum

23.02.2026

28.02.2026

02.03.2026

07.03.2026

09.03.2026

14.03.2026

Abgabe des
Praktikums-berichts

16.03.2026

21.03.2026

RE / WN
nur 11 b,d

23.03.2026

28.03.2026

30.03.2026

04.04.2026

06.04.2026

11.04.2026

Osterferien vom 23. Marz bis zum 07. April 2026

13.04.2026

18.04.2026

20.04.2026

25.04.2026

FR-SN - SA -
LA

27.04.2026

02.05.2026

IF
nuri1a,c,d

Ge bili

Tag der Arbeit

04.05.2026

09.05.2026

Sport Theorie

KU /DS

11.05.2026

16.05.2026

Himmelfahrt

Briickentag

18.05.2026

23.05.2026

mundliches Abitur

25.05.2026

30.05.2026

Pfingsten Ferien

01.06.2026

06.06.2026

08.06.2026

13.06.2026

15.06.2026

20.06.2026

22.06.2026

27.06.2026

Zeugnis-konferenz

10.00 Uhr
Notenabgabe

29.06.2026

04.07.2026

Zeugnisausgabe

Sommerferien vom 02.07.26- 12.08.26

RIK, 29.01.2026



